
From: Philpott, Katie <KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov>
To: Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>

Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 1/22/2016 3:01:13 PM

Subject: RE: SWDB Appointment

Phone number: 843-391-6054
Email: ngetsinger@scvrd.state.sc.us

Katie R. Philpott
Director of Boards and Commissions 
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley 
1205 Pendleton Street 
Columbia, South Carolina 29201 
803.201.3423 (cell) 
803.734.8051 (fax)

From: Smith, Austin
Sent: Friday, January 22, 2016 2:59 PM
To: Veldran, Katherine
Cc: Philpott, Katie
Subject: FW: SWDB Appointment

Copying Katie for help with contact info for Neal Getsinger

Williamson, Jimmie williamsonj@sctechsystem.edu
JT McLawhorn CULSC@aol.com
Lewis Gossett gossett@myscma.com
Pat Michaels Pmichaels@goodwillsc.org
John Uprichard juprichard@fgp.com

From: Stanton, Cheryl [mailto:CStanton@dew.sc.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, January 19, 2016 1:42 PM
To: Smith, Austin
Cc: Scott, Darrell
Subject: Fwd: SWDB Appointment

The Voc Rehab person (I believe he goes by his middle name). Thanks

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Philpott, Katie" <KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov>
Date: January 19, 2016 at 1:40:19 PM EST
To: "Stanton, Cheryl" <CStanton@dew.sc.gov>
Subject: SWDB Appointment

Cheryl,

Please see an appointment letter attached.

Thanks,
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Katie R. Philpott
Director of Boards and Commissions
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
1205 Pendleton Street
Columbia, South Carolina 29201
803.201.3423 (cell)
803.734.8051 (fax)

-----Original Message-----
From: ECOS-XR-SH119@bcbad.state.sc.us [mailto:ECOS-XR-SH119@bcbad.state.sc.us]
Sent: Tuesday, January 19, 2016 1:08 PM
To: Philpott, Katie
Subject: Scanned from ECOS-XR-SH119

Please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Multifunction 
Printer.

Attachment File Type: pdf, Multi-Page

Multifunction Printer Location: SH 119 
Device Name: ECOS-XR-SH119
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